

Final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Ghehra	Graw			
More to	Ghehra				
Name of Cont-	Rina Singh				
Agg. No-	89/SBD/20-21				
Date of start-	12/08/20				
Date of comp-	11/08/21				

Earthwork Embankment					
S.No	Ch.	A.	M.A	BIS.	Vol.
1.	0.				
2.	50	6.981	6.097	50	304.825
3.	100	5.278	6.130	50	306.475

4.	150	4.427	7.378	50	368.875
5.	200	7.360	8.419	50	420.925
6.	250	9.760	8.560	50	428.000
7.	300	5.160	7.460	50	373.000
8.	350	4.416	4.788	50	239.400
9.	400	6.495	5.456	50	272.775
10.	477	4.272	5.384	50	414.530
11.	0				154.100
12.	50	3.254	3.082	50	154.100
13.	100	3.064	3.159	50	157.950
14.	150	4.085	3.575	50	178.725
15.	200	3.055	3.580	50	178.500
16.	250	3.309	3.082	50	159.100

Continuation

REABSTRACT OF COST		
from page No 12 to 15		
1) Prov. & fixing waste		
Benchmark Piller down		
1 km @ 38284.6	=	38284.00
2) Clearing & Grubbing		
Road Land do -		
0.35 Hac. @ 57783.793	=	20224.00
3) Excavation in Soil do -		
78.0 m ³ @ 142.753	=	11135.00
4) Const. of Embankment		
1.5 m do - do -		
5) 1000 m. Lead do -		
230-190 m ³ @ 202.53	=	46620.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) For 100 m Lead					
2326.79 m @ 149.024					= 346748
⑤ Const. of Earthen Shoulder					
Subgrade do do -					
1140.78 m ³ @ 204.553					= 233350
⑥ For Grading Material					
Const. do do - GSB					
511.83 m ³ @ 3415.267					= 1748036
⑦ WBM Gr III					
284.06 m ³ @ 5038.037					= 1431105
⑧ Prime Coat do (5-1) -					
3030 m ² @ 51.84					= 157087
⑨ Tack Coat do -					
3030 m ² @ 17.605					= 53343
⑩ Mix Seal Surfacing do					
3030 m ² @ 263.55					= 798557
⑪ Cement Concrete Pav -					
do do -					
120.6 m ³ @ 8533.93					= 1029192
⑫ Cable duct do do					
30 m @ 1792.508					= 53775
⑬ (i) km stone do -					
2 No @ 2729.04					= 5458
i) 200m stone do -					= 2957
⑭ Traffic Sign Prov. -					
i) 600mm equil. triangle					
4 No @ 4081.78					= 16327

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
i) 600mm Circular do					
3 No. @ 5466.783				=	16400.00
ii) 900mm Octagon do					
3 No @ 5325.011				=	15975.00
iv) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
4 No @ 835.171				=	3340.00
P/Road marking on BT-					
160m ² @ 830.471				=	132875.00
2 Road marking on CC-					
40m ² @ 943.369				=	37735.00
6 Boundary Pillars M-15					
8 No @ 541.500				=	4332.00
7 Planting done do do					
38 No @ 204.339				=	34865.00
P. Prov. and erecting					
direction Identification					
4 No @ 13357.38				=	53430.00
9) Prob Fixing Logo M/M 057					
do do					
5 No @ 10876.544				=	54382.00
10) Earth work in excavation					
3.0 depth do do					
15.662m ³ @ 333.271				=	5220.00
21) Prov. M-15 do do					
2.054m ³ @ 6873.779				=	14119.00
22) Brick Masonry do					
Cm 1: 4 do					
13.869m ³ @ 7337.768				=	10768.00

Continuation

28/12/22 29	28/12/22 AC	CFP AKH 23.03.2
---------------------------	---------------------------	-----------------------

Continuation

Continuation